
Career 
Technical 
Education 

 

 

Casteel High School 
Make it happen! 
 
24901 South Power Road 
Queen Creek, AZ 85142 
 
Phone: 480-424-8100 
 
Website: www.cusd80.com 

Aviso de no discriminación 

Distrito Escolar Unificado de Chandler no 
discriminan en base de raza, color, etnia, 
origen nacional, religión, sexo o género, 
orientación sexual, discapacidad o edad 
en sus programas y actividades, propor-
cionan acceso en condiciones de igualdad 
a los Boy Scouts y otros grupos de 
jóvenes. Las siguientes personas han 
sido designadas para tratar preguntas en 
cuanto a las políticas de no discrimi-
nación: 

  

Funcionario de Cumplimiento de 
Título IX 
Dr. Craig Gilbert, Asistente de Superin-
tendente  
1525 W. Frye Rd.  
Chandler, AZ 85224  
(480) 812-7630 
  
Sandy Cooper, Asistente de Superinten-
dente  
1525 W. Frye Rd.  
Chandler, AZ 85224  
(480) 812-7624 
  
Funcionario de Cumplimiento para 
Sección 504 
Dr. Kymberly Marshall, Director de Ser-
vicios Estudiantiles  
500 W. Galveston St.  
Chandler, AZ 85225  
(480) 224-3732 

Janet Hartkopf—Dept. Chair 

Software Development 

Hartkopf.janet@cusd80.com 

 

Alicia Cox 

Sports Medicine 

Cox.alicia@cusd80.com 

 

Michelle Capriotti 

Early Childhood Education 

Capriotti.michelle@cusd80.com 

 

Chad Faria 

Culinary Arts 

Faria.chad@cusd80.com 

 

Andrea Yancey-Goodwin 

Digital Media / LCC 

Yancey-goodwin.andrea@cusd80.com 

 

Sylvia Grace 

Engineering  

Grace.sylvia@cusd80.com 

 

Paul Keith 

Project Lead the Way / Digital Electronics 

Keith.paul@cusd80.com 

 

Jon LeMond 

Graphic Design / Film & Media 

Lemond.jon@cusd80.com 

 

Crystal Lipinski 

Life Connections 

Lipinski.crystal@cus80.com 

 

Eric Nedow 

Digital Photography 

Nedow.eric@cus8d0.com 

 

Mary Kavan 

Marketing 

Kavan.mary@cusd80.com 

 

Jen Olson 

Stagecraft 

Olson.jennifer@cusd80.com 

 

Qadri Tung 

Biomedical 

Tung.qadri@cusd80.com 



Career and technical education (CTE) is an educational strategy for providing young people with 
the academic, technical, and employability skills and knowledge to pursue postsecondary training 
or higher education and enter a career field prepared for ongoing learning (Partnership for 21st 
Century Skills) 

Junior High  

 Life Connections 

 Project Lead The Way (PLTW) - 
Design & Modeling 

 Project Lead The Way (PLTW) -
Automation & Robotics 

 Digital Media 

 Computer Discoveries 

 Computer Applications 
 

Bio Medical Science  

 Project Lead The Way 
(PLTW) - Principles of 
Bio Medical Science  

 PLTW Human Body Sys-
tems 

 

Software Development 

 AP Computer Science Principles 

 AP Computer Science A - Java 

 Cyber Security  
 

Culinary Arts 

 Levels I, II, III 

Early Childhood Education 

 Levels I, II, III 

 

Project Lead The Way 
(PLTW)- Engineering  

 Introduction to Engineering  

 Principles of Engineering 

 Digital Electronics 

Digital Photography 

 Levels I, II, III 

Multimedia & Film 

 Levels I, II, III 

Stagecraft 

 Levels I & II 

 

Sports Medicine 

 Levels I & II 
 

Marketing 

 Marketing I & II 

 School Based Enterprise 

 
 

Dual credit is available through 
Chandler-Gilbert Community College. 
Please check with instructor on their 

dual credit offerings. 

_____________________ 

 

Notice of Nondiscrimination 

Chandler Unified School District does not dis-
criminate on the basis of race, color, ethnicity, 
national origin, religion, sex or gender, sexual 
orientation, disability or age in its programs 
and activities and provides equal access to the 
Boy Scouts and other designated youth 
groups. The following persons have been des-
ignated to handle inquiries regarding the non-
discrimination policies: 

  

Compliance Officer for Title IX 
Dr. Craig Gilbert, Assistant Superintendent  
1525 W. Frye Rd.  
Chandler, AZ 85224  
(480) 812-7630  
  
Sandy Cooper, Assistant Superintendent  
1525 W. Frye Rd.  
Chandler, AZ 85224  
(480) 812-7624 
  
Compliance Officer for Section 504 
Dr. Kymberly Marshall, Director of Student 
Services  
500 W. Galveston St.  
Chandler, AZ 85225  
(480) 224-3732 


